
Local Floodplain Administrators
Montana Counties, Municipalities, and Tribes participating in the National Flood Insurance Program

 County Community Floodplain 
Administrator (FPA) FPA Email FPA Phone Address

Anaconda-Deer Lodge Anaconda-Deer Lodge County Hamming, Carl chamming@adlc.us (406) 563-4015   Cell: 
406.560.8437

800 S Main 
Anaconda, MT 59711

Beaverhead Beaverhead County Macioroski, Rob rmacioroski@beaverheadcountymt.gov (406) 683-3768 2 S Pacific, Suite #12
Dillon, MT 59725

Dillon, City of Hazelbaker, Todd operations@dillonmt.org (406) 683-4245 125 N Idaho St 
Dillon, MT 59725

Lima, Town of Young, Dina lima@3rivers.net (406) 276-3521 PO Box 184 
Lima, MT 59739

Big Horn Big Horn County Mischel, Brian bmischel@bighorncountymt.gov (406) 665-1731 121 Third St. West
Hardin, MT 59034

Hardin, City of Connolly, Joe ACE@hardinmt.com (406) 665-9292 406 N Cheyenne Ave 
Hardin, MT 59034

Lodge Grass, Town of Lovato, Joe            Mailboy, 
Derrick

rosebud.notafraid@townoflodgegrass.com (406) 639-2362 (O)  
406.672.0510 (Joe)

PO Box 255
Lodge Grass, MT 59050

Blaine Blaine County Higley, Shawn shigley@wwcengineering.com (406) 443-3962 1275 Maple St, Suite F 
Helena, MT 59601

Chinook, City of Higley, Shawn shigley@wwcengineering.com (406) 443-3962    Cell: 
406.459.3379

1275 Maple St, Suite F 
Helena, MT 59601

Harlem, City of Higley, Shawn shigley@wwcengineering.com (406) 443-3962 1275 Maple St, Suite F 
Helena, MT 59601

Broadwater Broadwater County Grebenc, Jerry jgrebenc@greatwesteng.com (406) 495-6153 2501 Belt View Drive 
Helena, MT 59601

Townsend, City of Higley, Shawn shigley@wwcengineering.com (406) 443-3962 1275 Maple St, Suite F 
Helena, MT 59601

Butte-Silver Bow Butte-Silver Bow County Crain, Julia jcrain@bsb.mt.gov (406) 497-6250 155 W Granite, Room 108
Butte, MT 59701

Carbon Carbon County Dringman. Page (FPA)    
Blain, Scott (Comm.)

pcdringman@SGCOUNTYMT.GOV 
commissioners@co.carbon.mt.us

(406) 446-1595 17 West 11th St, PO Box 466 
Red Lodge, MT 59068

Bearcreek, Town of Swanson-Webb, Jane and 
Webb, Dean  

bestwebb10@gmail.com Jane 406.425.1108 
Dean406.425.0721

143 Main Street, PO Box 1082 
Bearcreek, MT 59007

Fromberg, Town of Riddle, Harlie   (Clerk)   
Nottingham, Tim

clerk@fromberg-mt.com (406) 668-7383  118 West River St - PO Box 236 
Fromberg, MT 59029

Joliet, Town of Foechterle, Amber townofjoliet@gmail.com (406) 962-3567 PO Box 210 
Joliet, MT 59041

Red Lodge, City of Westwood, Dave  Marxer, 
Cody (FPA)

mayor@cityofredlodge.com  
cmarxer@greatwesteng.com

(406) 426-0006  
406.872.6359 (Cody)

PO Box 9 
Red Lodge, MT 59068

Carter Ekalaka, Town of Kratzer, Buck ekalaka@midrivers.com; 
buck.1983@hotmail.com

(406) 775-8731 (O) Buck 
406.249.6201

103 W Main St | PO Box 338 
Ekalaka, MT 59324-0338

Cascade Cascade County Yonker, Charity cnyonker@cascadecountymt.gov (406) 454-6905  406) 
836-0824

121 4th Street N, Suites 2H-2I 
Great Falls, MT 59401
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Cascade Belt, Town of Schilling, Lynn bch@3rivers.net (406) 277-3621 City Hall, PO Box 453 
Belt, MT 59412

Cascade, Town of Campbell, Jodi townofcascade@gmail.com (406) 468-2808 9 North Front Street 
Cascade, MT 59421

Great Falls, City of Hill, Lonnie lhill@greatfallsmt.net (406) 455-8431 PO Box 5021 
Great Falls, MT 59403

Neihart, Town of Higley, Shawn shigley@wwcengineering.com (406) 443-3962 1275 Maple St, Suite F 
Helena, MT 59601

Chouteau Fort Benton, City of Walker, Lanny cofbmayor@gmail.com; 
fbenton@itstriangle.com

(406) 622-5494 PO Box 8 / 1204 Front Street
Fort Benton, MT 59442

Custer Custer County Rinaldi, Michael tmblwod@gmail.com (406) 366-1424 1010 Main Street 
Miles City, MT 59301

Miles City, City of Malenovsky, Samantha smalenovsky@milescity-mt.org (406) 874-8617 PO Box 910 
Miles City, MT 59301

Dawson Dawson County Sanderson, Forrest ForrestSanderson@PeaksPlanning.onmicros
oft.com

(406) 794-1460 2611 Gabel Road
Billings, MT 59102-7329

Glendive, City of Ceane, Frank
Sanderson, Forrest

ceanef@midrivers.com;
ForrestSanderson@PeaksPlanning.onmicros
oft com

(406) 377-3318
(406) 794-1460

300 S Merrill 
Glendive, MT 59330

Fallon Fallon County Sanderson, Forrest ForrestSanderson@PeaksPlanning.onmicros
oft.com

(406) 778-8111
(406) 794-1460

PO Box 1134 
Baker, MT 59313

Baker, City of Dukart, Kevin     Sanderson, 
Forrest

dukartk@bakermontana.us 
ForrestSanderson@PeaksPlanning.onmicros
oft com

(406) 778-2692
(406) 794-1460

PO Box 1134 
Baker, MT 59313

Fergus Fergus County Thurman, Danette
Butcher, Ross

planning@co.fergus.mt.us
rbutcher@co.fergus.mt.us

(406) 535-9046 712 W Main, Suite 101 
Lewistown, MT 59457

Denton, Town of LeCaptain, Meghan             
Kelly Davis - Town Clerk         

mlecaptain@seaeng.com  
dentonpl@itstriangle.com

(406) 601-4055 (ML)   
(406) 567-2571 (Town)

515 Broadway  | PO Box 986             
Denton, MT 59430

Lewistown, City of Osterman, Doug       Phelps, 
Holly

planning@ci.lewistown.mt.us 
hphelps@ci.lewistown.mt.us

(406) 535-1775   (406) 
535-1760

305 W Watson 
Lewistown, MT 59457

Moore, Town of Fogle, Terrena townofmoore@itstriangle.com (406) 374-2480 Town 
406-350-9000 Cell

PO Box 98 | 201 W Fergus Suite 1  |  
Moore MT 59464

Flathead Flathead County Mack, Erik emack@flathead.mt.gov (406) 751-8200 1035 First Ave West 
Kalispell, MT 59901

Columbia Falls, City of Mulcahy, Eric eric@sandssurveying.com (406) 755-6481 130 6th Street West 
Columbia Falls, MT 59912

Kalispell, City of Barnhart, Kari kbarnhart@kalispell.com (406) 758-7941 201 1st Ave East 
Kalispell, MT 59901

Whitefish, City of Taylor, Dave             Loring, 
Nelson

dtaylor@cityofwhitefish.org  
nloring@cityofwhitefish.org

(406) 863-2418 PO Box 158
Whitefish, MT 59937

Fork Belknap Fort Belknap Reservation Longknife, Dennis dclongknife@gmail.com (406) 353-8465 Harlem, MT 59526
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Fort Peck Fort Peck Reservation "Myrna" Walking Eagle 
Winifred Lambert

mwalkingeagle@fortpecktribes.net; 
wlambert@fortpecktribes.net

(406) 768-3928 (MW) 
(406)768.2322 (WL)

PO Box 1027 
Poplar, MT 59255

Gallatin Gallatin County O'Callaghan, Sean
Scott, Chris

sean.ocallaghan@gallatin.mt.gov;
chris.scott@gallatin.mt.gov

(406) 582-3130 311 West Main 
Bozeman, MT 59715

Gallatin Belgrade, City of Karp, Jason jkarp@cityofbelgrade.net (406) 388-3760 91 East Central 
Belgrade, MT 59714

Bozeman, City of Heaston, Brian bheaston@bozeman.net (406) 582-2280 PO Box 1230 
Bozeman, MT 59771-1230

Manhattan, Town of Humphrey, Pam townofmanhattan@gmail.com 406.284.3235 207 S 6th St              Manhattan, MT 
59741

Three Forks, City of Smith, Kelly ksmith@threeforksmontana.us (406) 285-3431 PO Box 187 
Three Forks, MT 59752

Garfield Garfield County Pierson, Dixie descoordinator@garfieldco.us (406) 564.3314 PO Box 81 
Jordan, MT 59337

Jordan, Town of Hellyer, Brett                  
Miller, Shae

tojordan@midrivers.com (406) 557.2692  PO Box 81
Jordan, MT 59337

Glacier Glacier County Andersen, Ron rander@3riversdbs.net (406) 868-4957 512 East Main 
Cut Bank, MT 59427

Cut Bank, City of Yeagley, Jim bicyclinginmt@yahoo.com (406) 590-7121 112 First Street South 
Shelby, MT 59474

Golden Valley Golden Valley County Dringman, Page pcdringman@SGCOUNTYMT.GOV (406) 932-5470 PO Box 1256 
Big Timber, MT 59011

Lavina, Town of Sperry, Russell lavinasencen@outlook.com;
rsperry734@gmail.com

(406) 636-2025
(406) 636-2585

PO Box 231 
Lavina, MT 59046

Ryegate, Town of Dringman, Page
Bruner, Patti

pcdringman@SGCOUNTYMT.GOV;
ryegatetc@midrivers.com

(406) 932-5470
(406) 568-2320

PO Box 1256 
Big Timber, MT 59011

Granite Granite County Bouck, Linda gcplanning@co.granite.mt.us (406) 859-7021 PO Box 925 
Philipsburg, MT 59858

Drummond, Town of McLure, Cary townhall@townofdrummondmt.gov 
townofdrummond@blackfoot.net

(406) 288-3231 PO Box 195 
Drummond, MT 59832

Philipsburg, Town of Reddish, Daniel redeye@blackfoot.net (406) 859-3821 PO Box 339 
Philipsburg, MT 59858

Hill Hill County Anez, Julie anezj@hillcounty.us 406.400.2310 315 Fourth Street 
Havre, MT 59501

Havre, City of Mork, Trevor tmork@ci.havre.mt.us (406) 265-4941 PO Box 231
Havre, MT 59501

Hingham, Town of Peterson, Thomas (mayor) 
Peterson, Sandy (clerk)

hinghammt@outlook.com 406.799.0870 (Tom)  
406.579.6859 (Sandy)

PO Box 69 
Hingham, MT 59528

Jefferson Jefferson County Bullock, Megan mbullock@jeffersoncounty-mt.gov (406) 225-4126 Box H 
Boulder, MT 59632
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Jefferson Boulder, Town of McCauley, Megan cityclerk@cityofbouldermt.com (406) 225-9629  (406) 
225.3381

PO Box 68 | 304 N Main St
Boulder, MT 59632

Whitehall, Town of Kleinsasser, Kennedy clerk@townofwhitehall.org (406) 287-3972 207 E Legion St | PO Box 529 
Whitehall, MT 59759

Lake Lake County Murphy, Tiffani tmurphy@lakemt.gov (406) 883-7235 106 Fourth Ave E 
Polson, MT 59860-2175

Polson, City of Edington, Rob cityplanner@cityofpolson.com (406) 260-1240 106 1st Street E 
Polson, MT 59860

Ronan, City of Miller, Dan publicworks@cityofronan.org (406) 676-4231 207 Main Street SW, Suite A 
Ronan, MT 59864

St Ignatius, Town of Morton, Scott smorton7274@gmail.com 
publicworks@townofstignatius.com  

(406) 745-3791 PO Box 103 
St Ignatius, MT 59865-0103

Lewis & Clark Lewis & Clark County McNamee, Worby WMCNAMEE@lccountymt.gov (406) 447-8375 316 N. Park Ave
Helena, MT 59623

East Helena, City of Higley, Shawn
Ore, Kevin

shigley@wwcengineering.com;
kore@easthelenamt.us

(406) 443-3962
(406) 459-3769

PO Box 1170 
East Helena, MT 59635

Helena, City of Brink, Chris  (Acting FPA) citycommunitydevelopment@helenamt.gov 
cbrink@helenamt.gov

(406) 447-8490  (406) 
447.8445 (CB)

316 N Park Ave 
Helena, MT 59601

Liberty Liberty County Ghekiere, Jim weed@libertycountymt.gov (406) 759-5673         
406.945..0266 c       

PO Box 459 
Chester, MT 59522

Chester, City of Wickum, Ashley townofchester@itstriangle.com (406) 759-5635 PO Box 644 
Chester, MT 59522

Lincoln Lincoln County Haag, Jesse jhaag@libby.org (406) 283-2444  (406) 
283-2456

418 Mineral Avenue
Libby, MT 59923

Eureka, Town of Haag, Jesse jhaag@libby.org (406) 283-2444 418 Mineral Avenue
Libby, MT 59923

Libby, City of Higley, Shawn
Sikes, Samuel

shigley@wwcengineering.com
city.admin@cityoflibby.com

(406) 283-2444 418 Mineral Avenue
Libby, MT 59923

Troy, City of Haag, Jesse jhaag@libby.org (406) 283-2444 418 Mineral Avenue
Libby, MT 59923

Madison Madison County Marxer, Cody        Schriock, 
Michelle 

cmarxer@madisoncountymt.gov; 
planning@madisoncountymt.gov

406.872.6359 (Cody) 
406.843.5250 (Mad)

PO Box 278 
Virginia City, MT 59755

Ennis, Town of Grebenc, Jerry                    
Sprout, Susie

jgrebenc@greatwesteng.com; 
susies@ennismontana.org

406-495-6153 (Jerry) 
406.682.4287 (Susie)

328 W Main Street            Ennis, MT 
59729

Sheridan, Town of Bailey, Jennifer sheridanmtmayor@gmail.com (406) 842-5431 PO Box 78 
Sheridan, MT 59749-0078

Twin Bridges, Town of Grebenc, Jerry     Millhouse, 
Kristi

jgrebenc@greatwesteng.com 
townoftb@3rivers.net

406-495-6153 (Jerry) 
406.684.5243 (Town

PO Box 307 
Twin Bridges, MT 59754

McCone Circle, Town of Doan, Kelly townofcircle@townofcircle.org;   
kdoan@townofcircle.org

(406) 485-2524 PO Box 140 
Circle, MT 59215
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Meagher Meagher County Taylor, Laura ltaylor@meagherco.net 406.547.3047 (Laura) 
406.547.3037 
(Commissioners)

15 West Main Street
PO Box 309 
White Sulphur Springs  MT 59645White Sulphur Springs, City of Theriault, Julian wss@mtintouch.net (406) 547-3911 PO Box 442 
White Sulphur Springs, MT 59645

Mineral Mineral County Short, Andy          Hampton, 
Candis 

ashort@co.mineral.mt.us  
champton@co.mineral.mt.us

(406) 822-3525 PO Box 396 
Superior, MT 59872

Superior, City of Short, Andy ashort@co.mineral.mt.us (406) 822-3525 PO Box 396 
Superior, MT 59872

Missoula Missoula County Heimel, Matt mheimel@missoulacounty.us  (406) 258-4657         
(406) 258-3799

200 W Broadway 
Missoula, MT 59802

Missoula, City of DeGrandpre, Dave degrandpred@ci.missoula.mt.us (406) 552-6630 435 Ryman 
Missoula, MT 59802

Musselshell Musselshell County Russell, Justin
Long, Courtney

jrussell@co.musselshell.mt.us 
clong@greatwesteng.com

(406) 323-2777 (JR)  
(406) 384.6995 (CL)

12 Main Street                                  
Roudup, MT  59072

Roundup, City of Long, Courtney
Jones, Sandra

clong@greatwesteng.com
roundupmayor@yahoo.com 

(406) 384.6995 (CL) 
406.872.6359 (City)

PO Box 660 
Roundup, MT 59072

Park Park County Moorman, Lawson     Inman, 
Mike

lmoorman@parkcounty.org  
planning@parkcounty.org

(406) 222-4102 414 E Callender Street 
Livingston, MT 59047

Clyde Park, Town of Moorman, Lawson lmoorman@parkcounty.org (406) 222-4102 414 E Callender Street 
Livingston, MT 59047

Livingston, City of Severson, Jennifer jseverson@livingstonmontana.org (406) 222-4903 220 E. Park Street
Livingston, MT 59047

Petroleum Petroleum County Cassell, Bill bcassell@petroleumcountymt.org (406) 429-6551 302 East Main St.
Winnett, MT  59087

Phillips Phillips County Burke, Casey casey38@gmail.com (406) 270-1884 Box 318 
Malta, MT 59538

Dodson, Town of Frank "Skip" Cole townofdodson@itstriangle.com 406-241-9688 
406.383.4497 (Skip)

PO Box 184 
Dodson, MT 59524

Malta, City of Bond, Lorie              Wright, 
John III

legalcon@mtintouch.net; 
complianceofficer@cityofmalta.com 

(406) 654-1251 PO Box 1300 
Malta, MT 59538

Saco, Town of Miranko, Ernie
Woodall, Wayne

townsaco@nemont.net (406) 527-3312 PO Box 330 
Saco, MT 59261

Pondera Pondera County Johnson, Morgan morgan.johnson@ponderacounty.org (406) 271-4040   Cell: 
406.505.0115

20 SW 4th Ave 
Conrad, MT 59425-2340

Conrad, City of Miller, Jamie mayorjamie@cityofconrad.com (406) 271-3623 411 1/2 S Main 
Conrad, MT 59425

Valier, Town of Clifford, Josh publicworks@townofvalier.com (406) 279-3361
(406) 289-0773 (cell)

PO Box 512 
Valier, MT 59486

Powder River Powder River County Ragsdale, Raymond townofbroadus@rangeweb.net (406) 935-2242 PO Box 659 
Broadus, MT 59317
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Broadus, Town of Ragsdale, Raymond townofbroadus@rangeweb.net (406) 935-2242 PO Box 659 
Broadus, MT 59317

Powell Powell County Cooley, Amanda acooley@powellcountymt.gov (406) 846-9711 409 Missouri Ave, Suite 101
Deer Lodge, MT 59722

Deer Lodge, City of Green, Jordan jgreen@cityofdeerlodgemt.gov (406) 846-2238 300 Main Street
Deer Lodge, MT 59722

Ravalli Ravalli County Livesay, Rob rlivesay@rc.mt.gov (406) 375-6530 215 S 4th Street, Suite F 
Hamilton, MT 59840

Darby, Town of Biler, Lenny darby-lenny@usa.net  406.360.2997 Lenny PO Box 37 
Darby, MT 59829

Hamilton, Town of Ramer, Donny dpw@cityofhamilton.net (406) 363-3316 920 New York Ave
Hamilton, MT 59840

Stevensville, Town of Michalson, Bob (Mayor) 
Berthoud, Jenelle (Clerk)  
Lassiter  Stephen (PW/ FPA)

jenelle@townofstevensville.com  
bob@townofstevsville.com

406.777.5271  Ext 105  
PW: 406.880.5989 

206 Buck Street, PO Box 30 
Stevensville, MT 59870

Richland Richland County Johnson, Josh    joshua.johnson@richland.org (406) 433-2407  
406.489.2512 (Cell)

2140 W Holly 
Sidney, MT 59270

Fairview, Town of Carlson, Faye    townoffairview@midrivers.com  (406) 742-5616 PO Box 426 
Fairview, MT 59221

Sidney, City of Hintz, Jeff
Sanderson, Forrest

sidneydpw@midrivers.com 
ForrestSanderson@PeaksPlanning.onmicros
oft com

(406) 433-2809
(406) 794-1460

115 2nd Street SE 
Sidney, MT 59270

Roosevelt Roosevelt County McNabb, Lindsey des@rooseveltcounty.org (406) 653-6224 416 1/2 Second Ave S 
Wolf Point, MT 59201

#REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF!

Culbertson, Town of Higley, Shawn
Merrill, Terri

shigley@wwcengineering.com
townclerk@culbertsonmt.com

(406) 443-3962
(406) 787-5271

PO Box 351 
Culbertson, MT 59218

Wolf Point, City of Smith, Ward wppublicworks@nemontel.net (406) 653-1852 ext 111 201 Fourth Ave S 
Wolf Point, MT 59201

Rosebud Rosebud County Lee, Robert
Grebenc, Jerry

rlee@rosebudcountymt.com
jgrebenc@greatwesteng.com

(406) 346-2969
(406) 495-6153

P.O. Box 1200
Forsyth, MT  59327-0047

Forsyth, City of Thompson, Richard rthompson@rangeweb.net (406) 346-2728 PO Box 226 
Forsyth, MT 59327

Sanders Sanders County McComas, Chris cmccomas@co.sanders.mt.us 406.396.1852 cell 
406.827.6965 office

PO Box 519 
Thompson Falls, MT 59873-0519

Hot Springs, Town of Tinacci, Toni utilities@townofhotsprings.com
stacy@townofhotsprings.com 

(406) 741-2353 PO Box 669 
Hot Springs, MT 59845

Plains, Town of Sheridan, John (FPA) 
Banham, Joel (Mayor)

ward2seat1@townofplains.com 
mayor@townofplains.com

(406) 826-3411 PO Box 567 
Plains, MT 59859

Stillwater Stillwater County Ray, Stephanie sray@stillwatercountymt.gov  (406) 322-8055 PO Box 1276 
Columbus, MT 59019
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Stillwater Columbus, City of Caton, Scott director@townofcolumbus.com Scott 406.321.1256 Main 
406.322.4424

PO Box 549 
Columbus, MT 59019

Sweetgrass Sweetgrass County Dringman, Page pcdringman@SGCOUNTYMT.GOV (406) 932-5470 PO Box 1256 
Big Timber, MT 59011

Big Timber, City of Dringman, Page pcdringman@SGCOUNTYMT.GOV (406) 932-5470 PO Box 1256 
Big Timber, MT 59011

Teton Teton County Brian Colesworthy bcolesworthy@tetoncountymt.gov (406) 466-3130 PO Box 610 
Choteau, MT 59422

Choteau, City of Hindoien, Chris (Mayor) 
Grebenc, Jerry

chindoien@choteaumt.org        
jgrebenc@greatwesteng.com

(406) 466-2510 
406.590.3031 (cell)

PO Box 610 
Choteau, MT 59422

Toole Toole County Buckley, Kelsey des@toolecountymt.gov (406) 450-4892 100 E. Main
Shelby, Montana 59474

Toole Shelby, City of Kary, Eric;                Carter, 
Lorette; 

shelbypwd@3rivers.net; 
lorette@shelbymt.com

406.434.5564 (Eric) 
406.434.5222 Lorette

112 First Street South 
Shelby, MT 59474

Treasure Treasure County Stahl, Angela angela.stahl@mt.nacdnet.net (406) 200-4165 PO Box 403
Hysham, MT 59038

Valley Valley County Shipp, Cam cshipp@valleycountymt.gov (406) 228-6264 501 Court Square, Box 11 
Glasgow, MT 59230

Glasgow, City of Skubinna, Paul           Dees, 
Rod  

pskubinna@cityofglasgowmt.com 
codecompliance@cityofglasgowmt.com

(406) 228-2476 Ext 4 319 Third Street S 
Glasgow, MT 59230

Nashua, Town of Washington, Christina townofnashua@nemont.net (406) 746-3461 PO Box 47 
Nashua, MT 59248

Wheatland Wheatland County Dringman, Page pcdringman@SGCOUNTYMT.GOV (406) 932-5470 PO Box 1256 
Big Timber, MT 59011

Harlowton, City of Otten, Paul
Peterson, Lexi

Potten65@hotmail.com
harlomayor@itstriangle.com
ctyharlo@itstriangle com

(406) 632-5523 PO Box 292 
Harlowton, MT 59036

Wibaux Wibaux, Town of Zinda, Debbie wibauxmt@midrivers.com (406) 796-2412 PO Box 219 
Wibaux, MT 59353

Yellowstone Yellowstone County Tallerico, Ronnie (Miss) 
Miller, Tim

rtallerico@yellowstonecountymt.gov; 
tmiller@yellowstonecountymt.gov

(406) 256-2735 PO Box 35024 
Billings, MT 59107

Billings, City of Fust, Jessica iversonj@billingsmt.gov, 
permits@billingsmt.gov

(406) 657-8270 2825 Third Ave N, 4th Floor 
Billings, MT 59103

Laurel, City of Markegard, Kurt kmarkegard@laurel.mt.gov (406) 628-4796 ext 5
(406) 794-1460

PO Box 10
Laurel, MT 59044
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